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Supermoto Series Monza Rd 2 S1-Gara2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
17 01:00.814 17:30:37.012 16 01:01.989 17:30:00.492
Po-1-#41SCHMIDTM. - TM 17 01:03.547 17:31:04.039
1 01:03.709 17:14:26.028 Po. 3 - # 8 RAVAGLIA C. - Honda
2 01:00.848 17:15:26.876 1 01:03.933 17:14:26.955 Po. 5 - # 30 LAZZARINI I. - Honda
3 01:01.650 17:16:28.526 2 01:01.142 17:15:28.097 1 01:05.037 17:14:27.512
4 01:00.215 17:17:28.741 3 01:01.236 17:16:29.333 2 01:07.199 17:15:34.711
5 01:00.603 17:18:29.344 4 01:00.709 17:17:30.042 8 01:01.829 17:16:36.540
6 01:00.368 17:19:29.712 5 01:00.725 17:18:30.767 4 01:02.685 17:17:39.225
7 01:00.234 17:20:29.946 6 01:00.619 17:19:31.386 5 01:01.211 17:18:40.436
8 01:00.360 17:21:30.306 7 01:00.289 17:20:31.675 6 01:00.868 17:19:41.304
9 01:00.668 17:22:30.974 8 01:00.771 17:21:32.446 7 01:02.597 17:20:43.901
10 01:00.765 17:23:31.739 9 01:00.868 17:22:33.314 8 01:01.803 17:21:45.704
11 01:00.834 17:24:32.573 10 01:00.092 17:23:33.406 9 01:00.868 17:22:46.572
12 01:01.046 17:25:33.619 11 01:00.285 17:24:33.691 10 01:01.706 17:23:48.278
13 01:00.446 17:26:34.065 12 01:02.393 17:25:36.084 11 01:01.944 17:24:50.222
14 01:00.558 17:27:34.623 13 01:00.389 17:26:36.473 12 01:02.195 17:25:52.417
15 01:00.588 17:28:35.211 14 01:00.380 17:27:36.853 13 01:02.140 17:26:54.557
16 01:00.796 17:29:36.007 15 01:00.180 17:28:37.033 14 01:02.488 17:27:57.045
17 01:00.187 17:30:36.194 16 01:00.123 17:29:37.156 15 01:02.182 17:28:59.227
17 01:11.165 17:30:48.321 16 01:04.052 17:30:03.279
Po. 2 - # 51 OCCHINI A. - Honda
17 01:01.899 17:31:05.178
1 01:02.975 17:14:25.360 Po. 4 - # 20 BORELLAE. - Honda
2 01:00.934 17:15:26.294 1 01:05.544 17:14:28.478
3 01:01.410 17:16:27.704 2 01:03.161 17:15:31.639
4 01:00.725 17:17:28.429 3 01:02.319 17:16:33.958
5 01:00.683 17:18:29.112 4 01:02.160 17:17:36.118
6 01:00.275 17:19:29.387 5 01:01.976 17:18:38.094
7 01:00.460 17:20:29.847 6 01:02.141 17:19:40.235
8 01:01.120 17:21:30.967 7 01:02.070 17:20:42.305
9 01:00.571 17:22:31.538 8 01:01.793 17:21:44.098
10 01:00.662 17:23:32.200 9 01:01.948 17:22:46.046
11 01:00.738 17:24:32.938 10 01:01.795 17:23:47.841
12 01:01.512 17:25:34.450 11 01:02.028 17:24:49.869
13 01:00.253 17:26:34.703 12 01:02.199 17:25:52.068
14 01:00.236 17:27:34.939 13 01:02.146 17:26:54.214
15 01:00.593 17:28:35.532 14 01:01.976 17:27:56.190
16 01:00.666 17:29:36.198 15 01:02.313 17:28:58.503
Fastest lap: 01:00.092
Official Partner Official Media Supplier Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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27 seftembre Ottobiano
HSUPLPCRMOTOSERIECS
Supermoto Series Monza Rd 2 S1-Gara2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
17 01:04.559 17:31:14.282 16 01:02.585 17:30:14.525
Po. 6 - # 68 MONTICELLI D. - Honda
17 01:02.652 17:31:17.177
1 01:06.426 17:14:29.293 Po. 8 - #32 SAMMARTINE. - TM
2 01:03.294 17:15:32.587 1 01:09.111 17:14:32.644 Po. 10 - # 21 MONTICELLI T. - Honda
3 01:02.133 17:16:34.720 2 01:04.425 17:15:37.069 1 01:09.015 17:14:32.165
4 01:01.956 17:17:36.676 3 01:03.375 17:16:40.444 2 01:04.584 17:15:36.749
5 01:02.033 17:18:38.709 4 01:03.162 17:17:43.606 3 01:03.342 17:16:40.091
6 01:01.908 17:19:40.617 5 01:03.038 17:18:46.644 4 01:03.349 17:17:43.440
7 01:02.933 17:20:43.550 6 01:02.369 17:19:49.013 5 01:03.993 17:18:47.433
8 01:01.563 17:21:45.113 7 01:02.302 17:20:51.315 6 01:02.475 17:19:49.908
9 01:02.191 17:22:47.304 8 01:02.132 17:21:53.447 7 01:02.525 17:20:52.433
10 01:02.217 17:23:49.521 9 01:02.121 17:22:55.568 8 01:02.764 17:21:55.197
11 01:02.155 17:24:51.676 10 01:02.053 17:23:57.621 9 01:02.607 17:22:57.804
12 01:01.989 17:25:53.665 11 01:02.191 17:24:59.812 10 01:02.350 17:24:00.154
13 01:01.762 17:26:55.427 12 01:03.477 17:26:03.289 11 01:02.109 17:25:02.263
14 01:02.129 17:27:57.556 13 01:01.861 17:27:05.150 12 01:02.886 17:26:05.149
15 01:02.179 17:28:59.735 14 01:01.912 17:28:07.062 13 01:03.006 17:27:08.155
16 01:03.689 17:30:03.424 15 01:02.347 17:29:09.409 14 01:02.083 17:28:10.238
17 01:02.955 17:31:06.379 16 01:02.375 17:30:11.784 15 01:02.141 17:29:12.379
17 01:03.098 17:31:14.882 16 01:02.472 17:30:14.851
Po. 7 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. - Honda
17 01:03.209 17:31:18.060
1 01:06.855 17:14:30.168 Po. 9 - #99 D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha
2 01:03.507 17:15:33.675 1 01:07.748 17:14:31.143
3 01:02.189 17:16:35.864 2 01:04.317 17:15:35.460
4 01:03.206 17:17:39.070 3 01:02.403 17:16:37.863
5 01:03.003 17:18:42.073 4 01:02.241 17:17:40.104
6 01:01.896 17:19:43.969 5 01:02.751 17:18:42.855
7 01:02.569 17:20:46.538 6 01:02.112 17:19:44.967
8 01:01.688 17:21:48.226 7 01:02.234 17:20:47.201
9 01:01.451 17:22:49.677 8 01:01.764 17:21:48.965
10 01:01.700 17:23:51.377 9 01:01.663 17:22:50.628
11 01:03.506 17:24:54.883 10 01:02.605 17:23:53.233
12 01:02.836 17:25:57.719 11 01:02.159 17:24:55.392
13 01:03.828 17:27:01.547 12 01:09.376 17:26:04.768
14 01:02.640 17:28:04.187 13 01:02.574 17:27:07.342
15 01:02.691 17:29:06.878 14 01:02.326 17:28:09.668
16 01:02.845 17:30:09.723 15 01:02.272 17:29:11.940
Fastest lap: 01:00.092
Official Partner Official Media Supplier Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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Supermoto Series Monza Rd 2 S1-Gara2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 11 - # 94 TERRANEO P. - Yamaha

1 01:10.855 17:14:34.501
2 01:05.033 17:15:39.534
3 01:09.848 17:16:49.382
4 01:05.329 17:17:54.711
5 01:06.097 17:19:00.808
6 01:05.917 17:20:06.725
7 01:06.579 17:21:13.304
8 01:06.209 17:22:19.513
9 01:05.897 17:23:25.410
10 01:05.993 17:24:31.403
11 01:07.980 17:25:39.383
12 01:05.571 17:26:44.954
13 01:05.964 17:27:50.918
14 01:09.513 17:29:00.431
15 01:10.646 17:30:11.077
16 01:09.526 17:31:20.603

Po. 12 - # 113 VERDEROSA M. - Honda

1 01:09.964 17:14:33.222
2 01:04.438 17:15:37.660
8 01:03.461 17:16:41.121
4 01:03.218 17:17:44.339
5 01:03.278 17:18:47.617
6 01:02.887 17:19:50.504
7 01:02.193 17:20:52.697
8 01:02.675 17:21:55.372
9 01:02.808 17:22:58.180
10 01:02.350 17:24:00.530

Fastest lap: 01:00.092
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